Duta Inc. at It	The state of the s		TE INDOLUTED	The Comment	Total Control
Date In: 9/1/20-17:58	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	pi.
Res No: Majinc 2003 Crogry	SAS e-filing				
Veli No: FRPATAL	E-mail (within 8	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 7/6/20-19:20	i-Motor Clair	n Form	m/109450-001	9/6/20 1	8:2
	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs	CHANGE THE COUNTY OF THE PARTY		
OD A TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplos	aded			# S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Su	rvey Report			
17 lisuter.	Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: F	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: (M)	YEASH .	. INC ()/Non-INC()	3	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () P	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	iller
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (W	7O): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	000 ()/\$2,000 (()			
General Remarks;-			AND HEAD STATES	TOTAL	10/52/52
SAME OF SECTION ASSESSMENT CONTRACTOR SECTION OF SECTION ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMEN	ary una Camaraga	Ede-Mala Ch	letter NO enfor of ropolisor		1
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infe		indential & Str	ictly NO rater of repatier.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur			· · · · · · · · ·		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES()/N	O();T	owing Co: ()
Cemarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed	Done	by .
	Courtesy Car ())			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		*	-	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	30001 ()				
opiosa resulvey i noto (repair cost > 5	()				
Injurý:					
Date/Time Actions			and the same	27 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
2.589941940404040405050504040404040		Control Sports Control Sports Control Sports		2000 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	74.00.2
		2.752.9965		resellostre.	7
				estancia:	, 100
				esenane.	
	1				
	1			Anit(S)	Afil
NA 1207 \ 73';	1	Invoice Prep	paration Checklist.	Ant(s)	4
	CORCOGEN, DOCKED PORTS PRINTER OF A SECURITION OF THE LABOR TO THE LAB	1) AR : Accident	Reporting (\$30);	ficBill	4
aimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1	fie Bill 1	4
aimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage / 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$60); The state of the state	78 Bill 30) 0/\$45 \$120	4000000000
aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner:		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$6 irough Survey arough Survey (Resurvey)	76 Bill 30) 3/\$45 \$120 \$30	4
aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No:		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	76 Bill 30) 3/\$45 \$120 \$30	4
aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	76 Bill 30) 3/545 5120 530	4
nimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 4 8) NTUC Additio	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	76 Bill 30) 3/545 5120 530 5) \$75	400000000000000000000000000000000000000
aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For cleiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	75: Bill 80) 2/545 5120 530 5) 575 5160	400000000000000000000000000000000000000
aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th Eor cleiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); Assessment (\$100); IN	75: Bill 30) 3/545 5120 530 3) 575 5160	400000000000000000000000000000000000000
aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); Assessment (\$100); IN	150 Bill 300 307545 5120 530 3075 5160 53 510 525 53	400000000000000000000000000000000000000
Alanant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): iditors! Comments::		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD + *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Post Repair *N8: DV / Coli TP (N11): TP	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1 Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$1 Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	750 Bill 300) 3075 45 5120 530 30 30 30 30 30 30 575 5160 525 535 520	Amu(
almant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): iditors! Comments:-		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1 Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$1 Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	53 510 525 53 520 30 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90	4

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/06/2020 17:58
Date Of Accident	07/06/2020 19:20
Exact Location Of Accident	YISHUN RING RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Description of the second of t	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBP7572L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NG HOCK SOON
NRIC No	SXXXX910H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98247223
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98247223
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CB400A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5110138714-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NG HOCK SOON
NRIC No	SXXXX910H
Date Of Birth	31/03/1964
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	20/03/1991
Driving Experience	29 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98247223
Fax Number	

OFFICE-98247223

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 232 PENDING ROAD

#10-15

Postcode 670232

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

NO

2

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: TAN YIAP LAN

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT PANJANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

YES

Police Station Address ROAD: 42 FAJAR ROAD , POSTCODE: 679005 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-8929999 - FAX NO: 67673650

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200608/2057.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SMH4605H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour KIA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver KESAVARAJAN S/O MEANDE

NRIC/Passport Number SXXXX008G

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name NG HOCK SOON

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? FBP7572L

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name TAN YIAP LAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? FBP7572L

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate at possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA flecords Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my daims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers end/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(til driver is not the policybolder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NEHE/FIN HO:

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN VEHICLE A: FBP7572L venicle B: SW 44605H police report. /We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature folicyholder's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Date & Time:

Date & Time:

chest specifications the

NEIC/FOI No:

Date of Accident	07/06/2020
Characteristic Control of Control of Control	07 06 2020 Accident Time: 1920 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Yishun Ring poad
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	: F8P7572L
Vehicle Make/Model	: Honda CB460A
bisurance Company	: NTUC Policy No
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	his to the second
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 98247223 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Ng Hock soon S1661910H
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 31-03-1964 DRIVER'S License Pass Date
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others;
DRIVER'S Address	. BIK 232 Pending Pood # 10-15 5670252
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 98 247223 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	river): 02 - Passenger Female wife
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle was	r camera: YES\NO s being used at the time of accident: Private use\Work purpose
Other F	arty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle Reg. No: SMIH 4605	1- Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make\Model: Kra	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver: Kesavarajan	S/O Meande Name Driver:
IC No. Driver: \$7122008	G IC No. Driver:
Driver's Contact & Add:	Driver's Contact & Add

Jackso M





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C

1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738

Tel No: 1800-8929999

1 of 4 Report No. T/20200608/2057

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 08/06/2020 15:44		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 95	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		THE COURSE OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	
	f Informant: CK SOON		Address: APT BLK 232 PENDING ROA	AD #10-15 SINGAPORE 670232	
	/ ID No.: O / S16619	10H	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 98247223		
National SINGAP	lity: PORE CITIZ	ĽEN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 56	Date of Birth: 31/03/1964	Type of Informant: Rider		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Storeman			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Acci	dent	LIGROST'S	The Law Marine	SA PER	
Type of Accident:	Injury Others		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/06/2020 19:20		Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 YISHUN RING Right Next to		Ring Road				
Weather: Clear			Surface:		Roa	d Speed Limit:
		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	raffic Control: lot Controlled		Traffic Volume: No Traffic	
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Side	Swipe - Same	Direction			one conveyed by ulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger	
Motorcycle	HONDA	CB400A	Blue	Slightly Damaged	1	
Car	KIA				0	
	Type Motorcycle	Type Make Motorcycle HONDA	Type Make Model Motorcycle HONDA CB400A	Type Make Model Color Motorcycle HONDA CB400A Blue	Type Make Model Color Condition Motorcycle HONDA CB400A Blue Slightly Damaged	

Details of Vehicle Insurance						
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date		
FBP7572L	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5110138714-01	04/06/2020	03/06/2021		





2 of 4

Report No. T/20200608/2057

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Ped	estriar	Cross	sing: NA
Pillion						
Name	TAN YIAP LAN	The second second		ID No	la e	S1057920A
Related Vehicle	FBP7572L (Motorcy	rcle)		Conta	ct No.	82285156
Hospital/Clinic	INTEMEDICAL 24 H	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	08/06/2020		Date Disch	arge	08/06	5/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of I		Sligh	t
Rider				725 E 183	the said	
Name	NG HOCK SOON			ID No.		S1661910H
Related Vehicle	FBP7572L (Motorcy	cle)		Contact No.		98247223
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PUAT		Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g ce &	Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	07/06/2020		Date Disch	charge 07/06/		5/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	06	Degree of I			
Driver		Capt Garden	pastvia koje segisti			
Name	KESAVARAJAN S/C	MEANDE		ID No.		S7122008G
Related Vehicle	SMH4605H (Car)			Conta	ct No.	0
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Driving Licence Expiry	g e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Discha		NIL	
N 5 D	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of I		NIL	

Brief Details.

On the 07/06/2020 at around 1920hrs I was riding my motorcycle FBP7572L from Chong Pang towards Yishun Avenue 1. I was riding along Yishun Ring Road on the right lane. After I rode pass the Evangel Family Church, I continued going straight. All of a sudden, another car SMH4605H suddenly swerve into my path from the left and knock into my motorcycle causing me to fall down on the ground on the right. My pillion Tan Yiap Lan also fell down on the right. Our motorcycle landed on our legs when we fell. I was unconscious for a while thus I am not sure what happened.

The traffic police and ambulance came shortly and I was conveyed to the Khoo Teck Puat Hospital for





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

3 of 4 Report No. T/20200608/2057

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

treatment and was issued with 6 days of MC. My pillion Tan Yiap Lan manage to see her doctor and was given 5 days of MC.

I wish to add that I was travelling on the right lane which allows me to either turn right or proceed straight, thus I do not know why the car had to knock into us. The weather was dry and road was clear.

The driver is Kesavarajan S/O Meandem, S7122008G, Blk 2 Holland Avenue #04-80 S271002





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

Report No. T/20200608/2057

4 of 4

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Staff Sgt CHAN WAI HONG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/06/2020 15:44
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sr Staff Sgt ONG YONG HOCK Contact No.: 65476436	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	

		• giciaim.in	come.com.	sg — Private		
Claim Handling Accident MT/1094050			272			
Policy No.	5110136714-01	Vehicle No.	FBP7572L		GST Registration No.	
Certificate No.					ost registration no.	
Palicyholder Name	NG HOCK SOON				Policyholder NRIC	\$1661910H
Froduct Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire I	Theft	Loading	0
ontact No.(Mobile)	98247223	Contact No.(Office)	9		Contact No.(Home)	0
mail Address		Special Remark			eCode	(AD)
	O No. Yes	TCA	ONo Yes		eCode Reason	
ICD Protection	No.	NCD Entitlement(%)	10		Private Hire	No
Accident Details			The Later St.			The second second second
eport Date	09/06/2020 18:15	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type	Collision - Change / Cross lane
ate of Accident	07/06/2020	Time of Accident hh; mm	19:20		Country of Assident	
eporting Centre		Orange Force			Country of Accident ICM No.	Singapore
ccident Location	VIEWIN BINC DD				10,110,	
Total Excess Applic	Contract of the Contract of th					
ccess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess				
D Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00		
ED OD Excess	0.90	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Debuggie Comments	2002
iditional Excess				-1100-	Driver is Covered?	Not Covered
tal OD Excess Applicable	e 0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00		
Benefits				ISSUE STATE		
GST Registered Info						
T Registered	No			stration Date		
T Registration No.			GST Sta	tus Verified	Yes	
dification History						
Policyholder Mailing	g Address			NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.		
idress 1	BLK 232 #10-15	Address 2	PENDING ROAD		Address 3	SINGAPORE 670232
dress 4		Address Type	Singapore add	ress	Post Code	570232 670232
It No.		Related Policy Number	5110138714-01		10.000.014.00	
OI Driver Info					of the same of the same	
ver Name	Ng Hack Soon	Driver Type	Main Driver	THE LOAD OF THE		
named driver Name gister Date of Driver		Driver NRIC	51661910+		Driver DOB	31/03/1964
ense	50/03/1991	Driver Age	56		Driving Experience	29
ritact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)				
iress 1	BLX 232	Address 2	PENDING ROAD		Contact No.(Home)	
dress 4		Address Type	Singapore addr	ess	Address 3 Post Code	SINGAPORE 670232
t No.	#10-15		omyopore addr		POSE CODE	670232
es he own a Singapore	○YesONo	Driver Vehicle No.			True growing and true common and	
gistered car?	1 - Attacked	Larrier venicle NO.			Driver Insurer Company	
claration						
eathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	4	-	The state of the s		
ding?		Any injury?	O Yes No			
dification History						
laim 001 New						
A PARTY OF THE PAR	LANGE OF THE PARTY		COLUMN TWO	-		
	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.		ESPANSON.	ROTHER		
m Type *				OD-MX	Insured NG HOCK SOON	Insured S1661910H
					Name Contact	NRIC
tact No.(Mobile)				98247223	No. 67620299	Contact No.
					(Home)	(Office)
III Address					OI Vehicle FBP7572L	TP Vehicle SMH60SH
					Number Number	Vehicle SMH460SH Number
m Description					1000	Name of
Seac pour				EBRTETTI / EMBAER	EU ON 7 1-14 7070	Preferred Workshop
erred	Inc. and					Workshop
kshop No Ver	Profeseed Not at					
IRSUNA Yes	Option Preferred Wo	report Receive	d D			
Registered	Silli			09/06/2020 16:18	Claim	Date 09/06/2020 00:00
				and a vinia L	Date	Received 09/06/2020 00:00
ort Taken By				Zeckson		
rint AK letter						
		(3	leve (Submit)			
tachment			- AND STATE OF			
achinent	Smallplanime					
ent No.	MT/1094050	Claim No.	0	n		
Doc. Received	O Yes O No	Upload Date	A	0/06/2020 19-21		
	Path *	ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	Manual Control	Category *	Confidential Urgency	Description *
no File) no file selected			(Clear)	Please Select	NO Normal	
uce File) no life selected			(Dear)	-	The state of the s	
us file) no file selected			- A	Please Select		
			(Clear)	Please Select	NO Normal	
ossa File) no file selected			Citar)	Please Select	NO Normal	